
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date

Firm C ompan"-

It I r-l>o
Prepared by

zSoustnu-e,
PO WO no lr

L18o9
PO 1 WO Date alelu I

Supplier Name
ss lt? '

PO,WO amount 3oro80
I

l{d,,ta 1, jil; aeJtrt I:j:s.,, u" 6,r"rr,,rruoJ h4rlF
Sl. No Bill No { bitt odte ,l Bill amount U

il atr Qlalc-o ' 3b/ 08o
2

I
I

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges)
30/ 0 8D

SI. No DC No DC matches MRNDC. Date MRN No,

?1oLl qlu lu ko lzJ 76 
ves : tlo

tl

: Yes : No

l trYes tr No

Amount B Olher Credits

Aorount D (D=A+B-C) Amount to be credited to the supplier:

Amount E PO ,1 WO value:

3Ot OSo

3qoso
Amount F Difference (A E)

Quantitv received as per PO /WO
,d 

Yes o Excess received o Short received r Other (explained below)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable? lorv)beNol exo I

G,A?proyeffirittacceptable limits - No (explained below)Excess slron material received

,/Yes n No - wait for balance material o No (explained below)

Advance paid I PDC given (deduct when paying) n Yes Rs o

Payment due date ILO,L

Approved
by

Purchase

Officer
A

MD Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Accountanl Accounts
Manager

Purchase

Manager
Procurement

Manager

Sign
o Ltg

Date
)-a

trYes tr No

Noles: l. In case am t to be credited to Iier and the bills total does not match prepare JV for debit or credit. 2. Anach
additional sheets ifquantity ofbills or DC S ]S lnOIC than lhe space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 5.000/-, Purchase Manager and Procurement Manager to approve

all bills liom 5.000/- ro 1.00.000/- .4. Attach JV. OfTice copy of PO/WO. DCs and bills ro this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude

transport. Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B.6. To be approved by accounts manager ifbill value exceeds Rs.

10.000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00.000/-

t.

I

Close PO i W?O

2.

I

I

Amount C Other Debits :

Remarks:

I

I



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#54-18'7 /3 & 4,lI Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Emarl: pr-nchasdprodipropenies.com

supprier / customer / rmnsF)rter - copy GSTIN/UNI: 36ACeFS2O44CIZ7

{or Summit Sales

loll:09{6-2020

lnvoice No

lDvoicc l)atc

I l6l5
09-06-2020

PO No. 6780-l

06-06-2020

57162

Req Datc 06-06-2020

Mehta & Modi Roalty Kowkur LLP

Gre€nwood Heights, Sy no- I 96,Kowh-r, Hyderabad

(.iSTIN : 36ABLFM763IF1A3

Customer Details

toc Req No 't 40231

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qry Rate Gross TaxTo Tax Amt

I 3002 - Cement - PPC - 50kgs - bags 252:) 80 293.7 5 23,500.00 28 6,580.00

l

6

1

9

t4

23,500.00 6,580.00Total Taxable AmountSGSTIGST CGST

30,080.003,290.00 Total lnvoicc Amount3,290.00

Ilupecs : Thirty Thousand llighty Outy 0

Subject to Hyderabad lurisdiction

LI9!"'",
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06 06 2020 I3:45:14

Purchase Order

lflu{ililIililil
@3.@6.2O t2:4E: t3

o

,. r: l)any : Mehta & Modi Realty Kowkur LLp
5-4-lA7 /3&.4, Il nd floor, MG Road, Soham Mansion, Secunderabad-soo|
G S T No. : 36ABLFM7631F1Z3

_l I r)etails

':,esLLP Doc No

Doc Date
2rro: t4:23:

06-06-2020

,]

:. ':'.4,1I nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

''j '/:ACQFS2044C127

! I Ir:SI 96t8241433
Quote Date 06-06-2020

auote No NIL
-l

pplyType pply

:,lr. : Hamendra,Prabhakar

'der for the Supply of Following Items

Item Name

-,ne,rt PPC 50i9s - Oags

Qtv Rate Diso/o GST Amount
80.00 293.7 5 0.00 28.00 30,080.00

Total Order Value . . , 30,080.00
rLy Thousand Eighty Only.

i . . ,rlditions:

' ":r nd A lems shallbe of Suvama_ bra0d/compaoy

10 Days PDC

lncluded in the above paice

within 2 days

,r CrE?niiood Heights

Sy no: 196, Kowkur.

Phrne. 040,66335551

i?vNi

:4st lIcluded in the above prices

Nll

N

l,','r:se^,e lhe rights to he items not conforming to qty I spe6. Hamalichees extra. .Above order is lor *cess delivery to site.

Nil

N]

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

Fot Summit Sales LLP

(
o D rL4
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DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
. #5-4-18713 & 4. ll Floor. Soham Maasion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

-, Email: purchaso@,rnodiproperties. com

supplier / Customer / Transpofler - copv GSTIN/UNI: 36ACeFS2O44CLZ7
Customer Details 9',704

Mehta & Modi Realt] Ko\r'kar LLP

Greenwood Heighis, Sy no- l96,Kovrkur, Hyderabad

(lS'l'lN : 36ABLFM763 lFlA3

3002 - Ccment - PPC - 50kgs - bags

Description of Goods

DC Datc 09-06-2020

67804

06-06-2020

57 462

HSN/SAC

lofl:09{6-2020

80

for Summit Sales

a.

a

PO No.

Rcq ID

PO Datc

Rcq Datc 06-06-2020

Loc Req No I40234
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Subjcct to Hlderabad Jurisdiction
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TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
, *5-4-18713 & 4,ll Floor, Soham Marsion, M.G.Road Secunderabad - 500003

r Email: purchas@modiproperties.com

suppli€f, / Custorner / Tmnsporter , copy GSTIN/UNI: 36ACeFS2O44CIZ7
Customer Details

Mehta & Modi Rcalty KowLrr LLP

Gr€etrwood H€ighls, Sy no- I 96,Kowlrlr, Hyderabad

(}STIN : 36ABLFM763IFIA3

I

ll

IGST Total Taxable Amount

Total Invoice Amount

Itupees : Thirty Thousand Eighty Only

for Summit Sales

Ioflr0946-2020

6,580.00

Invoice No.

lnr'oicc Date

PO No

PO Datc

Req ID 57 462

Rcq Datc 06-06-2020

Loc Req No t40234

Qt)Dcscription of Goods HSN/SAC Rate Gross Tax% Tax Amt

6.580.00
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23.500.00

30,080.00

SGST

3,290.00

CCST

3,290.00

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction
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67804

06-06-2020
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2523 80 293.75 23.500.00 28ll 3002 - Cemen( -PPC - 50kgs - bags
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